
 جاهعة إفريقيا العالوية

 كلية علوم التوريض

 قسن صحة الوجتوع

 صحة الوسنين توريض  هقرر

 الدفعة  الثاهنة الفصل الدراسي الرابع 

 هنسق الوقرر ا.نهلة الرضي عبدالرحون 
                                                                 First week  

Date   

 

                Time 

         Lecture 8AM - 10PM           Lecture 11AM - 1PM  

Introduction to geriatric health nursing  Theories of Aging  

 

Sunday 10/5/2015           Lecture 8AM-10AM Assessment of  older Adults (practical) 

Monday 11/5/2015  Normal Changes of Aging: 

 Cardiovascular System  

 Respiratory System  

 Integumentary System  

 Gastrointestinal System 

 Constipation  

 Bowel Incontinence  

 

Normal Changes of Aging: 

 Urinary System  

 Musculoskeletal System  

 Sexuality/Reproductive System  

 Changes in the Senses  

 Neurological System 

 Urinary Incontinence  

Tuesday 12/5/2015 Health Promotion       Elderly safety 

Wednesday 13/5/2015 Pathological Disease Processes in Older 

Adults 

Medication In Elderly 

Thursday 14/5/2015 Seminars  Seminars 

                                                                 Second week  

Sunday 17/5/2015 Cognitive and Psychological Issues in 

Aging (3Ds) 

Alzheimer’s Disease 

Quality of Life Issues Among Older Adults 

Monday 18/5/2015 Environments of Care  

 

End-of-Life Care 

Tuesday 19/5/2015                         Clinical practice  8AM -1PM 

Wednesday 20/5/2015                         Clinical practice  8AM -1PM 

Thursday 21/5/2015 Seminars  Seminars 

                                                             Third week  

Sunday 24/5/2015                        Clinical practice 8AM -1PM 

Monday 25/5/2015                        Clinical practice 8AM -1PM 

Tuesday 26/5/2015                        Clinical practice 8AM -1PM 

Wednesday 27/5/2015                        Clinical practice 8AM -1PM 

Thursday 

28/5/2015 

                       Clinical practice 8AM -1PM 

                                                               Fourth week  

Sunday 31/5/2015                      Clinical practice 8AM -1PM 

Monday 1/6/2015                      Clinical practice 8AM -1PM 

Tuesday 2/6/2015                      Clinical practice 8AM -1PM 

Wednesday  3/6/2015                                Practical exam  

Thursday 4/6/2015                                      

                           Theoretical Exam  

Schedule/work plan 


